
Coaches:

Jacob Graves, Coach Jamesville-Dewitt
(G) 7/8TH Soccer (WHITE)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 15, 2023 Fri Regular
Season @ Liverpool 5:00

PM Liverpool MS-Upper field L

Sep 21, 2023 Thu Regular
Season

@ West Genesee
(BLUE)

5:00
PM

WG-Camillus M S -
Soccer/Lacrosse Fields L

Sep 26, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

Fayetteville-Manlius
(Wellwood)

4:30
PM

JD MS Game Soccer
Field L

Sep 29, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

@ West Genesee
(GOLD)

5:00
PM

WG-Camillus M S -
Soccer/Lacrosse Fields L

Oct 3, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

@ East Syracuse
Minoa (Blue)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Woodland Elementary
Field L

Oct 5, 2023 Thu Regular
Season

Fayetteville-Manlius
(Eagle Hill)

4:30
PM

JD MS Game Soccer
Field L

Oct 10, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

@ Cicero-North
Syracuse (WHITE)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

NSJHS Archie Hall
Stadium L

Oct 12, 2023 Thu Regular
Season

Jamesville-Dewitt
(Red)

4:30
PM JD HS Stadium L

Oct 17, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Liverpool 5:00

PM JD HS Lyndon Fields - #7 L

Oct 19, 2023 Thu Regular
Season

@ Baldwinsville
(WHITE)

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Bville - Ray MS Field #
23 L

Oct 23, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

West Genesee
(BLUE)

4:30
PM

JD MS Game Soccer
Field L
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